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    UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE TIMES 19 MAY
ALL CLASES RUN UNDER BD RULES WHICH REQUIRE A BRIDLE NO TO BE WORN ON BOTH SIDES. WARM UP INDOORS,TESTS OUTDOORS .
CLASS:1A   TEST: INTRO A  JUDGE: T STRAPP OW
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	10.00
	6
	LAATEFREET HEY JUDE
	M WATERS
	146.5
	
	63.6
	

	10.07
	1
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	152.5
	
	66.3
	5

	10.15
	14
	INCORINO
	M SAUNTERS
	148.5
	
	64.5
	6

	10.22
	7
	LAATEFREET HEY JUDE
	J MILES
	HC
	
	
	

	10.30
	22
	KIT KAT
	K GALE
	153.5
	
	66.7
	4

	10.37
	40
	PEGGY
	H MACDONALD
	147.5
	
	64.1
	

	10.45
	41
	TEDDY
	L WEBBER
	154
	
	66.9
	3

	10.52
	2
	WOODY
	M BABBAGE
	154.5
	
	67.1
	2

	11.00
	5
	HARVEY
	M NEWSTED
	146
	
	63.4
	

	11.07
	11
	WUSAAYIF
	R SAYWER
	132.5
	
	57.6
	

	11.15
	16
	THE DUN THING
	D STACEY
	139.5
	
	60.6
	

	11.22
	20
	MARCO
	A LEVY
	158.5
	
	68.9
	1

	11.30
	25
	TODD
	J BASHFORD
	WD
	
	WD
	


Don’t forget bridle numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
ARENA 1 SHORT
Please warm up inside arena before test starts

CLASS:2   TEST: PR 2    JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY LC
ARENA 2 SHORT
Please warm up inside arena before test starts
	TIME
	N
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.00
	9
	CARNACALLA REX
	K URQUHART
	178
	
	61.3
	

	10.07
	17
	L’ART DU SILENCE
	S MOIR
	183.5
	
	63.2
	

	10.15
	19
	ELECTRA
	P LEWIS
	181.5
	
	62.5
	

	10.22
	24
	ALFIE
	A PAGE
	191
	
	65.8
	5

	10.30
	1
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	187.5
	
	64.6
	1

	10.37
	14
	INCORINO
	M SAUNTERS
	186.5
	
	64.3
	

	10.45
	22
	KIT KAT
	K GALE
	189.5
	
	65.3
	

	10.52
	40
	PEGGY
	H MACDONALD
	184.5
	
	63.6
	

	11.00
	41
	TEDDY
	L WEBBER
	197
	68
	67.9
	2

	11.07
	2
	WOODY
	M BABBAGE
	190
	
	65.5
	6

	11.15
	26
	MIGO
	A MARSHALL
	212.5
	
	73.2
	1

	11.22
	13
	GREY EARL
	S BETTI
	197
	68
	67.9
	2

	11.30
	28
	QUINTA V/H MAARLHOF
	M WATERS
	196
	
	67.5
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:3   TEST: PR 19    JUDGE: T STRAPP
ARENA 1 LONG
Please warm up inside arena before test starts

	TIME
	N
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.52
	21
	TRENEARE
	A HEANLEY
	163
	
	67.9
	1

	12.00
	28
	QUINTA V/H MAARLHOF
	M WATERS
	149
	
	62.0
	2

	12.07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 4   TEST: N27 JUDGE : K BOTTOMLEY LC
ARENA  2 SHORT
Please warm up inside arena before test starts

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.52
	27
	MIDNIGHT MALINA SFS
	G PERKS
	188.5
	
	67.3
	3

	12.00
	4
	BALLYGARRIS BAY SHADOW
	H MEDDINGS
	189.5
	
	67.6
	2

	12.07
	8
	COOL MOUNTAIN JUDE
	R HOLT
	192
	
	68.5
	1

	12.15
	12
	SOL
	T DUCKWORTH
	161
	
	57.5
	4

	12.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 5   TEST: N38 JUDGE: T STRAPP
Don’t forget bridle numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

ARENA 1 LONG
Please warm up inside arena before test starts

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.15
	45
	CARENTINO’S ARIA
	R CRAWFORD
	212.5
	
	68.5
	1

	12.22
	27
	MIDNIGHT MALINA SFS
	G PERKS
	204.5
	
	65.9
	2

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 6   TEST: EL42 JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY LC
ARENA 2 SHORT
Please warm up inside arena before test starts

	TIME
	NO
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	3
	SLIABH MOR
	D TURNER
	223
	
	69.6
	1

	12.37
	18
	ULYSEES
	E LAWES
	214.5
	
	67.0
	2


